
R$ 1,00 

(a) (b) (c) = (a-b) (d) = (d exercício 
anterior) + (c )

2018      3.226.000,00      1.863.000,00     1.363.000,00        19.852.000,00 
2019      3.480.000,00      1.974.000,00     1.506.000,00        21.358.000,00 
2020      3.742.000,00      2.126.000,00     1.616.000,00        22.974.000,00 
2021      4.023.000,00      2.356.000,00     1.667.000,00        24.641.000,00 
2022      4.296.000,00      2.422.000,00     1.874.000,00        26.515.000,00 
2023      4.641.000,00      2.505.000,00     2.136.000,00        28.651.000,00 
2024      5.074.000,00      2.584.000,00     2.490.000,00        31.141.000,00 
2025      5.312.000,00      2.633.000,00     2.679.000,00        33.820.000,00 
2026      5.550.000,00      2.869.000,00     2.681.000,00        36.501.000,00 
2027      5.968.000,00      3.139.000,00     2.829.000,00        39.330.000,00 
2028      6.215.000,00      3.291.000,00     2.924.000,00        42.254.000,00 
2029      6.468.000,00      3.616.000,00     2.852.000,00        45.106.000,00 
2030      6.680.000,00      3.701.000,00     2.979.000,00        48.085.000,00 
2031      6.901.000,00      3.790.000,00     3.111.000,00        51.196.000,00 
2032      7.130.000,00      3.928.000,00     3.202.000,00        54.398.000,00 
2033      7.364.000,00      4.041.000,00     3.323.000,00        57.721.000,00 
2034      7.606.000,00      4.157.000,00     3.449.000,00        61.170.000,00 
2035      7.856.000,00      4.303.000,00     3.553.000,00        64.723.000,00 
2036      8.112.000,00      4.664.000,00     3.448.000,00        68.171.000,00 
2037      8.361.000,00      4.999.000,00     3.362.000,00        71.533.000,00 
2038      8.594.000,00      5.157.000,00     3.437.000,00        74.970.000,00 
2039      8.822.000,00      5.256.000,00     3.566.000,00        78.536.000,00 
2040      9.058.000,00      5.441.000,00     3.617.000,00        82.153.000,00 
2041      9.298.000,00      5.901.000,00     3.397.000,00        85.550.000,00 
2042      9.524.000,00      6.305.000,00     3.219.000,00        88.769.000,00 
2043      9.739.000,00      6.296.000,00     3.443.000,00        92.212.000,00 
2044    10.028.000,00      6.354.000,00     3.674.000,00        95.886.000,00 
2045      7.832.000,00      6.441.000,00     1.391.000,00        97.277.000,00 
2046      7.936.000,00      6.547.000,00     1.389.000,00        98.666.000,00 
2047      8.040.000,00      6.640.000,00     1.400.000,00      100.066.000,00 
2048      8.145.000,00      6.512.000,00     1.633.000,00      101.699.000,00 
2049      8.265.000,00      6.456.000,00     1.809.000,00      103.508.000,00 
2050      8.395.000,00      6.423.000,00     1.972.000,00      105.480.000,00 
2051      8.535.000,00      6.320.000,00     2.215.000,00      107.695.000,00 
2052      8.690.000,00      6.344.000,00     2.346.000,00      110.041.000,00 
2053      8.853.000,00      6.374.000,00     2.479.000,00      112.520.000,00 
2054      9.024.000,00      6.430.000,00     2.594.000,00      115.114.000,00 
2055      9.203.000,00      6.460.000,00     2.743.000,00      117.857.000,00 
2056      9.390.000,00      6.520.000,00     2.870.000,00      120.727.000,00 
2057      9.586.000,00      6.610.000,00     2.976.000,00      123.703.000,00 
2058      9.788.000,00      6.715.000,00     3.073.000,00      126.776.000,00 
2059      9.996.000,00      6.841.000,00     3.155.000,00      129.931.000,00 
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2060    10.209.000,00      6.943.000,00     3.266.000,00      133.197.000,00 
2061    10.429.000,00      7.052.000,00     3.377.000,00      136.574.000,00 
2062    10.656.000,00      7.157.000,00     3.499.000,00      140.073.000,00 
2063    10.890.000,00      7.234.000,00     3.656.000,00      143.729.000,00 
2064    11.135.000,00      7.348.000,00     3.787.000,00      147.516.000,00 
2065    11.387.000,00      7.456.000,00     3.931.000,00      151.447.000,00 
2066    11.648.000,00      7.544.000,00     4.104.000,00      155.551.000,00 
2067    11.920.000,00      7.655.000,00     4.265.000,00      159.816.000,00 
2068    12.202.000,00      7.738.000,00     4.464.000,00      164.280.000,00 
2069    12.496.000,00      7.858.000,00     4.638.000,00      168.918.000,00 
2070    12.800.000,00      7.944.000,00     4.856.000,00      173.774.000,00 
2071    13.118.000,00      8.060.000,00     5.058.000,00      178.832.000,00 
2072    13.449.000,00      8.155.000,00     5.294.000,00      184.126.000,00 
2073    13.794.000,00      8.243.000,00     5.551.000,00      189.677.000,00 
2074    14.154.000,00      8.333.000,00     5.821.000,00      195.498.000,00 
2075    14.531.000,00      8.430.000,00     6.101.000,00      201.599.000,00 
2076    14.925.000,00      8.522.000,00     6.403.000,00      208.002.000,00 
2077    15.338.000,00      8.614.000,00     6.724.000,00      214.726.000,00 
2078    15.770.000,00      8.708.000,00     7.062.000,00      221.788.000,00 
2079    16.222.000,00      8.810.000,00     7.412.000,00      229.200.000,00 
2080    16.696.000,00      8.873.000,00     7.823.000,00      237.023.000,00 
2081    17.195.000,00      8.969.000,00     8.226.000,00      245.249.000,00 
2082    17.718.000,00      9.066.000,00     8.652.000,00      253.901.000,00 
2083    18.267.000,00      9.173.000,00     9.094.000,00      262.995.000,00 
2084    18.843.000,00      9.238.000,00     9.605.000,00      272.600.000,00 
2085    19.450.000,00      9.338.000,00    10.112.000,00      282.712.000,00 
2086    20.088.000,00      9.404.000,00    10.684.000,00      293.396.000,00 
2087    20.760.000,00      9.515.000,00    11.245.000,00      304.641.000,00 
2088    21.467.000,00      9.582.000,00    11.885.000,00      316.526.000,00 
2089    22.212.000,00      9.687.000,00    12.525.000,00      329.051.000,00 
2090    22.995.000,00      9.755.000,00    13.240.000,00      342.291.000,00 
2091    23.822.000,00      9.824.000,00    13.998.000,00      356.289.000,00 
2092    25.252.000,00    10.414.000,00    14.838.000,00      371.127.000,00 
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